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U-19 National League
2025/26 8th round, Match #58

Thursday, 02.10.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 7°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr

1 : 0

«Poltava» Poltava

1 Talko Denys
2 Halii Vladyslav
5 Oliinyk Mykhailo
6 Havrysh Mykola
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav
8 Zakharov Bohdan (C)
9 Radzenieks Daniels
10
18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
29 Danfakha Mamadou Mady

Substitutes
12 Spoda Ihnat
3 Hordon Yefim
4 Prykhodko Danylo
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur
14 Soloviov Oleksandr
17 Kryvobok Maksym
19 Ananchenko Yaroslav
20 Rybak Vladislav
21 Bukatyi Maksym
24 Chovhalenko Rostyslav
26 Abubakar Jamal
27 Semenenko Nazar

Coach
Hitchenko Andrii

30 Bezprozvannyi Artem
28 Vasyliuk Oleksandr
66 Opryshko Zakhar
31 Medvediev Daniil
74 Zhadan Illia
25 Babych Tymur (C)
55 Starushko Maksym
16 Shevchenko Yan
17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
52 Ziniar Hlib
29 Kotchenko Ruslan

Substitutes
69 Stoliazh Serhii
4 Troian Yevhenii
6 Morotchenko Daniil
77 Maliarenko Bohdan
26 Kravchenko Yaroslav
22 Prokopenko Rostyslav
91 Pustovit Andrii

Coach
Klymovskyi Ihor

Referee:
Trach Vadym
Assistant 1:
Kitskai Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Valenko Anatolii
4th Official:
Marynets Mariia
Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor
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U-19 National League, 2025/26, 8th round, Match #58
Thursday, 02.10.2025, 13:00, , Hlybochytsia. 7°C.

«Polissya» Zhytomyr 1 : 0 «Poltava» Poltava
16' 16 Shevchenko Yan

18 Pires Correia Lima Joze Waliffer
11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 46'

46' 17 Komarnytskyi Kostiantyn
22 Prokopenko Rostyslav

11 Kulmaliiev Tymur 49'

10 
17 Kryvobok Maksym 61'

28 Vysochanskyi Ruslan
19 Ananchenko Yaroslav 61'

61' 29 Kotchenko Ruslan
26 Kravchenko Yaroslav

9 Radzenieks Daniels
27 Semenenko Nazar 69'

5 Oliinyk Mykhailo 70'

71' 28 Vasyliuk Oleksandr
69 Stoliazh Serhii

82' 26 Kravchenko Yaroslav
7 Cherchukan Sviatoslav

14 Soloviov Oleksandr 90'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


